	_ 06-22-	2004		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	F		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM U.S. Patent and Tradema	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	102773	<u> 3854 </u>	V V V	2
To the Honorable Commissione	• -		ed original documents or copy thereof.	P 24
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	6.14.04		ress of receiving party(ies) ULL GMBH	4 U.\$ /207\$
HUECKEL, Manfred			s:	2215 29
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
✓ Assignment	Merger		AM BRUNNEN 1	
Security Agreement	Change of Name		CHL AM SEE, AUSTRIA	
Other		City:	State:Zip:	
05/18/2004 Execution Date:			& address(es) attached? Yes	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No)	
Name and address of party to concerning document should be		6. Total number of	applications and patents involve	ed: 🚺
Name: Martin R. Greensteir		7. Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41)\$40	
Internal Address:		Enclosed		
c/o TechMark a Law Corpora	ation	Authorized	to be charged to deposit accour	nt
FE Co. Market	C4	8. Deposit account	number:	
Street Address: 55 So. Market Sixteenth Floor	St.,	20-0330		
City: San Jose State: CA				
9. Signature.	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
./200 HIGETACHE 00000150 200330 292075	24	•		
C:802 40.00 DA MARTIN R. GREENSTEIN	Mas	ER JAS	05/14/2004	
Name of Person Signin	g	Signature	Date	
Total nu	mber of pages including cove	r sheet, attachments, and	d documents:	1

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGN	MENT OF APPLICATION		()		
Whereas, I, Manfre Applicant, have inv CAN TAB	d HÜCKEL, of <u>Mondsee</u> ented certain new and useful improvem	, Aus len t s in	stria, hereafter referred to as the design of a BEVERAGE		
for which an a 2004, Application S	application for a United States Design Pager. No;	atent wa	as filed on	,	
for which an a	application for a United States Design Pa , 2004; and	atent wa	as executed on		
Assignee, whose m	LL GMBH, an Austrian Limited Liabilit ailing address is am Brunnen 1, A-5330, ire right, title and interest in the same,			ıs	
acknowledge, and other gor and transfer unto said assig rights, title and interest in a hereby authorize and requi Patent to said assignee, of for the use and behoof of	eration of the sum ofdollar od and valuable consideration, I/We, the agree the full and exclusive right to the said and to any and all Patents which may be est the Director of the U.S. Patent and To the entire right, title, and interest in and to his legal representatives, to the full end by as the same would have been held by	applicand inventing granted rademaind the saled of the saled of the saled rademaind ra	t(s), by these presents do sell on in the United States and the d therefore in the United State rk Office to issue said United ame, for his sole use and behatern for which said Patent	, assign ne entire es. I/We d States oof; and may be	
Executed this	18 day of May		, 2004	·	
at A-5330 Fusch	Lam See		1	•	
9-	Mall hill				
Manfred H	ÜCKEL				
			- - - - - -		
			- -	if	
Total of	forms are submitted.				

Docket Number (Optional)

PATENT **RECORDED: 06/14/2004 REEL: 015474 FRAME: 0990**

forms are submitted.